
2015 RES-074, SUB 1 1 

 2 

CHANGE OF ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 3 

FOR DECONSTRUCTION OF NURSES DORM 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

The Department of Public Works, Highway and Transportation awarded a Contract to 8 

Dorschner|Associates Inc. for architectural and engineering design services for the Northport 9 

Nurses Dorm Deconstruction in Madison, WI, RFP #315014.  10 

 11 

The original Contract was awarded in the amount of $12,905.00.    12 

 13 

The following change is requested: Add $15,625.00 for additional scope of project. 14 

Added work includes creation of construction documents and construction administration for the 15 

creation of ADA accessible walkway, architectural salvage, landscape plan, and storm water 16 

management plan. 17 

 18 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that a total addition of  $15,625.00 be 19 

approved to the Contract for Dorschner|Associates to add construction documents and 20 

construction administration to the scope of the project because County requested increase to 21 

scope of work requiring additional design work;  22 

and  23 

 24 

BE IT FINALLY RESOLVED that the Department of Public Works, Highway & 25 

Transportation be directed to ensure complete performance of the Change Order.  26 


